



Grow and Protect Your Wealth

The A&I Team

A&I Financial Services LLC helps families and business owners grow their wealth, protect their hard work, and choose how they want to be taxed. <u>Learn more</u>



Video Library



View All Videos

Go Tax Free

Read this book and learn about a clear, specific action plan for obtaining the maximum allowable control over when and how you pay taxes. Kindle and hardback versions available at Amazon.com

Learn more





A&I in the News and Community

Our team members volunteer with numerous non-profit groups and financial organizations.

Learn more



Periscope Blog

This Fourth of July, Take a Hike

This Fourth of July, consider taking a hike.Recently, I had the opportunity to take a hike in the Colorado mountains with some abs...

50 Hits Read More

Extra Innings

We believe the right way to invest is with a diversity of opinions. Here are examples of three different opinions. Recently, the ec...

63 Hits Read More





Securities provided through Geneos Wealth Management Inc., member FINRA, SIPC. Investment advisory services offered through A&I Financial Services LLC, registered investment advisor.

About Us

Wealth Management

Events

Go Tax Free

Blog

Resource Center

Career Opportunities

Contact Us

&I Financial Services LLC

Contact Us

9800 Mt. Pyramid Ct., Suite 450

Englewood, CO 80112

Map and directions
Phone: 303-690-5070
Fax: 303-699-8945

Talk to an advisor

© 2018 A&I Financial Services LLC. All Rights Reserved. Geneos Privacy Statement A&I Privacy Policy